Rain Bird Pop-up sprinkler
plastic 1/2" female thread
2.1bar 0-360° black type UNI-
Spray-410HE (7021598)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Riser height

Pressure

Rec. press.

Type

Capacity 1.5bar

Capacity 1bar

Capacity 2.5bar

Capacity 2bar

Capacity 3bar

Size

Sector adj. range

Angle

Radius 2bar

black

plastic

female thread

10cm

2.1 bar

1-4.8 bar

UNI-Spray-410HE

80-3451/h

70-2901/h

- I/h

95-400I/h

-1/h

1/2"

0-360°

27°

2,7m
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Rain Bird Pop-up sprinkler, type UNI-Spray is the most competitive pop-up spray head in the
market, therefore its ideal for DIY consumers or irrigation areas that do not need a high level of
irrigation.

The Uni-Spray pop up series is the cost competitive alternative to the 1800 series.

The Uni-Spray pop up is compatible with a wide range of spray heads: VAN, HE-VAN, R-VAN, U-
Series, MPR and Rotary nozzles.
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